
Date Day III IV V VI VII VIII IX X

31.08.2024 Saturday VED PATH IT/ AI *2HRS IT/ AI *2HRS

02.09.2024 Monday G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. SPORTS SPORTS

03.09.2024 Tuesday SPORTS SPORTS SPORTS SPORTS SPORTS SPORTS

09.09.2024 Monday MATHS SST SST MATHS/ PAINTING SCIENCE/ MUSIC

10.09.2024 Tuesday SCIENCE MATHS SST

11.09.2024 Wednesday SKT ENGLISH HINDI

12.09.2024 Thursday ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH

13.09.2024 Friday SST HINDI HINDI SKT SKT

14.09.2024 Saturday

15.09.2024 Sunday

16.09.2024 Monday

17.09.2024 Tuesday SST SST MATHS/ PAINTING

18.09.2024 Wednesday SCIENCE MATHS MATHS SCIENCE SST

19.09.2024 Thursday SKT ENGLISH SKT

20.09.2024 Friday HINDI ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH

21.09.2024 Saturday HINDI SKT HINDI

22.09.2024 Sunday

23.09.2024 Monday

24.09.2024 Tuesday ENGLISH SCIENCE SCIENCE SST MATHS/ PAINTING

25.09.2024 Wednesday MATHS SCIENCE SCIENCE/ MUSIC

SECOND SATURDAY

Sunday

HOLIDAY (ID-E-MILAD)

Sunday

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAM - CLASSES III to X (2024 - 2025)


